
LOT 25 FAIRWAY VIEW SUB UNIT 1.

415-551, 742-42,43, 771-2004, 77

DEPRATTER CORY ROBERT
540 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8690

26-3S-16-02309-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/26/2018 BC 0.41 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

201,497
3,200
35,000

239,697
101,801
137,896

HX HB 50,722
87,174

239,697
0

239,697

1527/1469 11/08/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPRATTER ANGELA NKA 

DEPRATTER CORY ROBE

1525/1513 10/18/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIFELD ANGELA JEAN

MAIFELD ANGELA
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32250 MAINT/ALTR 40 09/02/2014

2017HX Base Yr

540 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,247 123.1808 137.96 309,996 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1838

BAS 1,838 100 1,838 164,821

FGR 600 55 330 29,593

USP 225 35 79 7,084

2,663 2,247 201,497

BAS= W11 N11 W22 S43 E28 S3 E20FGR= S3 E20 N30 W20 S27$ N35
USP= N15 W15 S15 E15$ W15$.

BAS

11

11

22

43

28

3

20

35

15

FGR

3

20

30

20

27

USP 15

15

15

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,250

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


